& BD

STEAMED

RIS BFARER

BRwEE

ER AR

BRIRIE SRR

ifEa SN

BN R R
BEEFRE
EE it
SR BT

WEEBF

BOTEEE

Ei5/Eee

EEERNE T

Har Gau Prawn Dumplings

Shui Mai  Prawn & Pork Dumplings

Beef Dumpling with Ginger & Spring Onions

Prawn with Chives Dumplings

Minced Beef Balls with Spring Onions & Coriander

Spicy Pork, Shrimp & Peanut Parcel

Beef Tripe with Ginger Spring Onions

Beef Intestine with Black Pepper Sauce

Fung Chow Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce
Baby Cuttlefish in Satay Sauce

Pai Good Steamed Chopped Ribs in Black Bean
Sauce

Siu Lung Bau Pork Soup Dumplings

Char Sui Bau Steamed Roast Pork Buns

Custard Buns (v)

Tai Wu

Chinese Restaurant

5.90

5.90

5.40

5.90

5.40

5.70

5.70

5.70

5.70

5.70

5.70

5.90

5.40

5.70

EED STEAMED 9
Kipiidel  Salted Egg Custard Buns (v) 6.90
HEBAEE  Cantonese Sponge (v) 5.70
N Sin Jok Guen Steamed Bean Curd Sheet Roll with Meat &
IREHTE 5.70

Prawn
BUTEEEER  *Rice with Chicken Feet & Chopped Ribs 9.90

Loa Mai Gai Assorted Meat, Mushroom, Bamboo Shoot

Glutinous Rice Wrap in Lotus Leaf 7.30
HEARS  Glutinous Rice Roll Slices  with Sundried sausage & Pork ~ 5.70
Only Available on Saturday . Sunday . Monday and Tuesday £
HIrFEELE  Baked Egg Tart (v) 5.40
ZOMXEER  Char Sui Puff Pastry

5.40

ZIREEKA  Ham Sui Kow Deep Fried Meat & Shrimps Dumplings 5.40
e SESN Wu Gok vam Croquette 5.40
XJ##Ef  Baked Char Siu Bao 5.40

% Available until 5:30

Feb 2026




K B 1D DEEP FRIED

EFEE/E Cuttlefish Cakes

#IFES  Crispy Pork & Shrimp Spring Rolls
BEWmAES  Vegetables Spring Rolls (v)

R EAIR A Prawn Balls with Mayonnaise
WEIFELS  Crispy Prawn Won Tons

#IREK%E  Seafood Bean Curd Sheet Rolls
EXKFihES Deep Fried Custard Buns (v)
BERRIEAKER  Diced Sundried Meats with Glutinous Rice
B35 *Plain Congee (v)

B ERE W % Congee with preserved egg and pork
ek Beijing style Dumplings 6pcs
ZRMEF BT Thai Style Boneless Chicken Feet (Cold)
TERAT Mango Jelly Pudding

Pkl H g Creamy Mango Pomelo Sago

6.90

5.00

5.00

5.90

5.70

5.90

5.70

6.90

5.70

6.90

6.90

9.80

5.40

5.40

Tai Wu

Chinese Restaunrant

BT D PAN FRIED (Available until 5:30) e

ERRRGER *Shanghai Style Pork Dumplings 5.70
BN *Vegetable & Pork Buns 5.70
i e % Duck & Glass Noodles Bean Curd Sheet Rolls 5.70
FRRFEE R % Mooli Cake Slices with Chinese Sausages & Shrimps 5.70
AL RS B R % Osmanthus and Water Chestnut Cake 5.40
7B CHEUNG FUN Steamed Rice Roll (Available until 5:30) £
iR % King Prawn 5.70
47 % Beef 5.70
XK *Char Sui 5.70
BBEG *Plain (v) 5.40
YER % Chinese Doughnut (v) 5.70
R % Spring Onions (v) 5.40
ALK »* Prawn-Stuffed Crispy Red Rice Rolls 7.80

X Available until 5:30

Feb 2026



