

蒸點心	STEAMED	£
筍尖鮮蝦餃	Har Gau <i>Prawn Dumplings</i>	5.90
蟹黃乾蒸賣	Shui Mai <i>Prawn & Pork Dumplings</i>	5.90
薑蔥牛肉餃	Beef Dumpling <i>with Ginger & Spring Onions</i>	5.40
鮮蝦韭菜餃	Prawn with Chives Dumplings	5.90
西菜牛肉丸	Minced Beef Balls <i>with Spring Onions & Coriander</i>	5.40
潮州大粉果	Spicy Pork, Shrimp & Peanut Parcel	5.70
薑蔥牛柏葉	Beef Tripe <i>with Ginger Spring Onions</i>	5.70
黑椒金錢肚	Beef Intestine <i>with Black Pepper Sauce</i>	5.70
豉椒蒸鳳爪	Fung Chow <i>Chicken Feet with Black Bean Sauce</i>	5.70
沙爹墨魚仔	Baby Cuttlefish <i>in Satay Sauce</i>	5.70
豉汁蒸排骨	Pai Good <i>Steamed Chopped Ribs in Black Bean Sauce</i>	5.70
上湯小龍包	Siu Lung Bau <i>Pork Soup Dumplings</i>	5.90
蠔油叉燒飽	Char Sui Bau <i>Steamed Roast Pork Buns</i>	5.40
香滑奶黃包	Custard Buns (V)	5.70

蒸點心	STEAMED	£
太湖流沙包	Salted Egg Custard Buns (V)	6.90
古法馬拉糕	Cantonese Sponge (V)	5.70
蠔王鮮竹卷	Sin Jok Guen <i>Steamed Bean Curd Sheet Roll with Meat & Prawn</i>	5.70
鳳爪排骨飯	※Rice with Chicken Feet & Chopped Ribs	9.90
迷你糯米雞	Loa Mai Gai <i>Assorted Meat, Mushroom, Bamboo Shoot</i> <i>Glutinous Rice Wrap in Lotus Leaf</i>	7.80
潮式糯米卷	Glutinous Rice Roll Slices <i>with Sundried sausage & Pork</i>	5.70

Only Available on Saturday、Sunday、Monday and Tuesday		£
迷你雞蛋撻	Baked Egg Tart (V)	5.40
葱油叉燒酥	Char Sui Puff Pastry	5.40
安蝦鹹水角	Ham Sui Kow <i>Deep Fried Meat & Shrimps Dumplings</i>	5.40
蜂巢芋餃	Wu Gok <i>Yam Croquette</i>	5.40
叉燒餐包	Baked Char Siu Bao	5.40

※ Available until 5:30

炸點心	DEEP FRIED	£	煎點心	PAN FRIED (Available until 5:30)	£
香茜墨魚餅	Cuttlefish Cakes	6.90	生煎鍋貼餃	※Shanghai Style Pork Dumplings	5.70
肉絲炸春卷	Crispy Pork & Shrimp Spring Rolls	5.00	香煎菜肉包	※Vegetable & Pork Buns	5.70
羅漢齋春卷	Vegetables Spring Rolls (V)	5.00	腐皮鴨絲卷	※Duck & Glass Noodles Bean Curd Sheet Rolls	5.70
沙律明蝦角	Prawn Balls <i>with Mayonnaise</i>	5.90	臘味蘿蔔糕	※Mooli Cake Slices <i>with Chinese Sausages & Shrimps</i>	5.70
錦鹵炸雲吞	Crispy Prawn Won Tons	5.70	桂花馬蹄糕	※Osmanthus and Water Chestnut Cake	5.40
鮮蝦腐皮卷	Seafood Bean Curd Sheet Rolls	5.90			
酥炸奶黃包	Deep Fried Custard Buns (V)	5.70	滑腸粉	CHEUNG FUN Steamed Rice Roll (Available until 5:30)	£
臘味糯米飯	Diced Sundried Meats with Glutinous Rice	6.90	鮮蝦	※King Prawn	5.70
白粥	※Plain Congee (V)	5.70	牛肉	※Beef	5.70
皮蛋瘦肉粥	※Congee <i>with preserved egg and pork</i>	6.90	叉燒	※Char Sui	5.70
北京水餃	Beijing style Dumplings 6pcs	6.90	香滑齋腸	※Plain (V)	5.40
泰式無骨鳳爪	Thai Style Boneless Chicken Feet (Cold)	9.80	炸兩	※Chinese Doughnut (V)	5.70
芒果布丁	Mango Jelly Pudding	5.40	蔥花	※Spring Onions (V)	5.40
楊枝甘露	Creamy Mango Pomelo Sago	5.40	紅米腸	※Prawn-Stuffed Crispy Red Rice Rolls	7.80

※ Available until 5:30